
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS 
COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT RECEIVED 

OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE OCT 3 1 2.022 

October 31, 2022 KS Governmental Ethics Commission 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Committee: Pratt County Democratic Central Committee 

Address: 10408 S.W. 60th Avenue 
--------------------------------

City and Zip Code: _P_ra_t_t_6_7_12_4 ______________________ _ 

This is a (check one): ~ Party Committee Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2022 through October 27, 2022) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... . 861.23 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . 165.00 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......................................................... . 1310.23 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .............................. . 1006.06 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......................................... . 304.17 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ........ . 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

10/31/2022 
Ryan Lunt 

Date Signature of Treasurer 

Digitally signed by Ryan Lunt 
ON: cn=Ryan Lunt, o, ou, email=rlunt6@gmail.com, c=US 
Date: 2022.10.31 21 :07:49 --05'00' 

GEC Form 2022 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Pratt County Democratic Central Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

Unknown small cash donations 

08/12/22 v' 

unknown small cash donations 

09/22/22 v' 
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Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
E funds 

Receipt Other 

$284.00 

$165.00 

$449.00 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Pratt County Democratic Central Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

08/14/22 

08/14/22 

08/14/22 

09/22/22 

09/22/22 

Name and Address 
To Whom Expenditure is Made 

RaRa Ink Creative, LLC 
P.O. Box 8713 
Preston, Kansas 

Reno County Democrats 
P.O. Box 622. 
Hutchinson, KS 6750 

Vote No Kansas 
PO Box 1486 
Lawrence, Ks 66044 

Bolen Office Supply 
114 S Main St, 
Pratt, KS 67124 

Martha Wade 
20117 SE 50th Ave. 
Pratt, KS 67124. 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Amount 

$259.80 

$125.00 

$305.00 

$166.66 

$149.60 

$1,006.06 
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