# KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

# RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT RECEIVED OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE $_{0\text{CT}}$ 3 1 2022

October 31, 2022

KS Governmental Ethics Commission

## FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Committee:	ratt County Democratic C	Central Committee			
	Address: 10408 S.W. 60th Avenue					
	City and Zip Code: Pratt 67124					
	This is a (check one):	Party Commit				
В.	Check <b>only</b> if appropriate	e: Amended Filir	ng Termination Repo	ort		
C.	Summary (covering the	period from July 22, 2022 t	hrough October 27, 2022)			
C. Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2022 through October 27, 2022)  1. Cash on hand at beginning of period						
		-	lule A)	165.00		
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)						
	1006.06					
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)  5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)						
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)						
		Jse Schedule D)				
D.	and to the best of my kn	owledge and belief is true, co	schedules and statements, has been rrect and complete. I understand that alse document is a class A misdeme	it the intentional		
1	0/31/2022	Ryan Lunt	Digitally signed by Ryan Lunt DN: cn=Ryan Lunt, o, ou, email=rlunt6@gmail Date: 2022.10.31 21:07:49 -05'00'	.com, c=US		
Date	e	Signature of Treasurer				
			CEV.	T Form 2022		

### SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Pratt County Democratic Central Committe	Pratt Count	v Democratic	Central	Committee
--	-------------	--------------	---------	-----------

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
08/12/22	Unknown	small cash donations	~				\$284.00
09/22/22	unknown	small cash donations	~				\$165.00
	Subtotal This Page		100 m 100 m 100 m	10 lile 10 lil			\$449.00

D	- <b>C</b>
Page	of

### SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Pratt County Democratic Co	entral Committee
----------------------------	------------------

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

		Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
08/14/22	RaRa Ink Creative, LLC P.O. Box 8713 Preston, Kansas		\$259.80
08/14/22	Reno County Democrats P.O. Box 622. Hutchinson, KS 6750		\$125.00
08/14/22	Vote No Kansas PO Box 1486 Lawrence, Ks 66044		\$305.00
09/22/22	Bolen Office Supply 114 S Main St, Pratt, KS 67124		\$166.66
09/22/22	Martha Wade 20117 SE 50th Ave. Pratt, KS 67124.		\$149.60
HATTER STATES	Subtotal This Page		\$1,006.06

The second	C
Page	of
I ago	OI